（別添2）
事業の収支予算

１．収入の部

	項目
	予算額
	備考

	助成金
	0,000,000円
	

	自己負担金
	0,000,000円
	手持資金　　0,000,000円
会費　　　　0,000,000円

	合　計
	0,000,000円
	



２．支出の部

	項　目
	令和4年度
	備　考

	
	員数
	単価
	金　額
	

	
１．○○○消耗品費
①○○材料費

２．△△△旅費
①○○出席
②△△調査


３．□□通信運搬費

４．○○○○賃金

５．△△△△費
	

0


0人
0人
	円

00


00
00
	円
0,000
000

0,000
00
00


0,000

0,000

0,000
	

0×00円


0人×0回
0人×0回

	計
	
	
	0,000,000
	




